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Children’s Leaders!
This is a great time of connecting, fellowshipping, and learning.

MARK YOUR CALENDARS

Coming this February...SPARK::Southeast

Who: Children’s Directors, Children’'s Pastors, Children’s Leaders
and Children’'s Team Members

When: Thursday, February 8 — Saturday, February 10, 2018
Where: Adrian Camp and Conference Center in Adrian, GA

Option 1:Dorm - $90 by January 22, 2018; $110 after
Option 2: Lodge - $120 (double occupancy) by January 22, 2018; $140 after

Includes: 6 meals and 2 nights of lodging
Check-In: February 8, 2018 beginning at 3:00 PM
Registration: www.equiptoengage.org/spark

WE ARE ONE TEAM FROM DIFFERENT CITIES AND ON DIFFERENT DISTRICTS,
BUT ALL CALLED 70 SERVE GOD, THILDREN AND THEIR FAMILIES



RETREAT SCHEDULE

Thursday
3:00

6:00
7:00
10:00

Friday
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:30
12:00
1:00

ACCOMODATIONS

Dorms
Linens & Towels not Provided

Onsite Lodge
Linens & Towels Provided

Room Check-In and
Registration Opens
Welcome and Dinner
Beach Party
Connecting

Coffee & Fellowship
Breakfast

Worship

Breakout Session 1
Lunch

Breakout Session 2

2:30
4:00
6:00
7:30
9:00

Saturday
7:00

8:00

9:00
10:30
12:00
1:00

1:30

Breakout Session 3
Free Time

Dinner

Team Building Activity
Connecting

Coffee & Fellowship
Breakfast

Breakout Session 4
Breakout Session 5
Worship

Lunch

See You Next Year!

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Trey and Candice Brooks
SPARK Directors

info@equiptoengage.org
or (260) 632-7855




