

We are excited to present the annual retreat for Local Children's Leaders!

This is a great time of connecting, fellowshipping, and learning.

MARK YOUR CALENDARS

Coming this February...SPARK::Southeast

Who: Children's Directors, Children's Pastors, Children's Leaders and Children's Team Members

When: Thursday, February 8 – Saturday, February 10, 2018

Where: Adrian Camp and Conference Center in Adrian, GA

Option 1: Dorm - \$90 by January 22, 2018; \$110 after

Option 2: Lodge - \$120 (double occupancy) by January 22, 2018; \$140 after

Includes: 6 meals and 2 nights of lodging

Check-In: February 8, 2018 beginning at 3:00 PM

Registration: www.equiptoengage.org/spark

WE ARE ONE TEAM FROM DIFFERENT CITIES AND ON DIFFERENT DISTRICTS, BUT ALL CALLED TO SERVE GOD, CHILDREN AND THEIR FAMILIES.



RETREAT SCHEDULE

<u>Thursday</u>		2:30	Breakout Session 3
3:00	Room Check-In and	4:00	Free Time
	Registration Opens	6:00 7:30	Dinner Team Building Activity
6:00 7:00	Welcome and Dinner Beach Party	7:00 9:00	Connecting
10:00	Connecting	Saturday	C
<u>Friday</u>		7:00	Coffee & Fellowship
7:00	Coffee & Fellowship	8:00	Breakfast
8:00	Breakfast	9:00	Breakout Session 4
9:00	Worship	10:30	Breakout Session 5
10:30	Breakout Session 1	12:00	Worship
12:00	Lunch	1:00	Lunch
1:00	Breakout Session 2	1:30	See You Next Year!

ACCOMODATIONS

Dorms Linens & Towels <u>not</u> Provided

Onsite Lodge Linens & Towels Provided

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Trey and Candice Brooks SPARK Directors

info@equiptoengage.org or (260) 632-7855

REACH PARTY

Thursday night...
You are invited and strongly
encouraged to dress up for
our Beach Party!